
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNF

No.

34

83

66

22

78

94

14

Name

Stéphane LEPAGE

Dany's CAMPEAU

Maxime PELLETIER

Donald LAJOIE

Michel ROBERT

Michel ROBERT

Marc DUMONT

Hometown

LAVAL-OUEST

POINTE-CALUMET

MASCOUCHE

CHATEAUGUAY

ST-CONSTANT

STANBRIDGE EAST

DRUMMONDVILLE

Nat/State

QC

Total Tm

2:04.280

2:04.412

2:04.774

2:05.206

2:08.766

2:10.794

4.900

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

0

Diff

-

+0.132

+0.494

+0.926

+4.486

+6.514

6 Laps

Best Tm

19.862

19.210

19.314

19.296

20.418

20.717

-.---

In Lap

4

5

5

5

4

4

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.132

Avg. Speed

121.661

Best Lap Tm

19.210

Best Spd

131.182

Best Lap by

[83] Dany's CAMPEAU

WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

LEGENDES MODIFIEES

Qualification # 3 19:15- 19:30

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/14/2007 07:15 PM
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